Zmaj 2013

Novi Sad, 25.5.2013

Event 7
25.5.2013 - 10:52

Boys, 50m Fly

12 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
H

POPADIC, Nikola
JEFTENIC, Filip
TUTIC, Veliko
CULUM, Strahinja
DOGNAR, Vuk
RAJKOVIC, Alexandar
BANJAC, Danilo
GENOVSKI, Aleksa
ZAGORCIC, Milorad

10. SIPCIC, Luka

11. KULESKO, Marko

12. MEDIC, Veselin

13. BJELAC, Vladimir

14. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
DSQ FRANCUSKI Z., Stefan

©CoNo Or~WNE

SAVKOV, Luka
KOSTIC, Strahinja
ORLIC, Strahinja
SAPUN, Stevan
CVEJIC, Milos
RADOJICIC, Vukasin
GALIC, Stefan
CETOJEVIC, Neven

©NOOA~WNE

ZORKIC, Branislav
MILOSEVIC, Branko
STANIVUK, David
PEJIC, Ratko
DJEKIC, Stefan
SLAVNIC, Momir
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Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Pk "Swim Star" Becej
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Vojvodina N.Sad

Pk Delfn Vrbas

Vojvodina N.Sad

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
"VRBAS" Vrbas

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad
Vojvodina N.Sad
Vojvodina N.Sad
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Pk "Swim Star" Becej

Time Pts
3575 246
38.33 200
39.02 189
39.16 187
39.68 180
40.39 171
43.27 139
43.38 138
45.63 118
47.32 106
49.95 90
51.58 82
53.40 74
53.64 73

1.04.12
3372 294
33.80 292
3588 244
36.31 235
38.86 192
40.53 169
4417 130

1.24.58 18
34.07 285
3559 250
36.80 226
3790 207
38.32 200
38.36 199

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 26388

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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